
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 ЛПДВ Д ПЗиСГОН Д

2 ЛПДВ Д Д Д Д ПЗиСГОН Д

3 Д ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д ДД1 Д

4 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д

5 ЛПДВ Д Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д ПЗиСГОН Д

6 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д ПЗиСГОН Д

1 ЛПДВ Д МСР Д ПЗиСГОН Д

2 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д МСР Д ПЗиСГОН Д

3 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д

4 Д Д Д Д Д Д

5 ЛПДВ Д Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д ПЗиСГОН Д

6 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д ПЗиСГОН Д

1 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д ОАГП Д МСР Д

2 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д ОАГП Д МСР Д д

3 Д Д Д

4 Д Д Д ДД1 Д д

5 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

6 ЛПДВ Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

1 МСР Д

2 Д МСР Д

3 д д д

4 Д Д Д Д Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

6 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

1 МСР Д

2 Д МСР Д

3 Д Д Д

4 Д Д Д Диф.д-ка д Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

6 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д МСР Д МСР Д

1 Д МСР Д

2 Д д МСР Д

3 Д д ДД1 д

4 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

6 Д Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

1 ЛПДВ Д МСР Д

2 ЛПДВ Д Д МСР Д

3 Д Д Д Д Д

4 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ д Д Д Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

6 Д Диф.д-ка Д. Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

1 ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ Д МСР Д

2 ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ Д МСР Д

3 Д Д Д д

4 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ д д ДД1 д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д ЛПДВ д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

6 Д Д Диф.д-ка 303/1 Диф.д-ка 202/3 МСР Д МСР Д

1 ЛПДВ Д МСР Д

2 ЛПДВ Д Д МСР Д

3 Д Д ДД1 ДД1 д

4 Д ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ д Д Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

6 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д Д Диф.д-ка Д Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

1 Д МСР Д

2 ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ Д д Д МСР Д

3 ЛПДВ Д ЛПДВ Д

4 Д Д Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д Каб. яз. Д Бал.яз. Д Д

5 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ д Диф.д-ка д Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д

6 ОАГП Д ОАГП Д ЛПДВ д Диф.д-ка д Диф.д-ка д МСР Д МСР Д
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ПреподавательПреподаватель

ДисциплинаДисциплина

Батчаева С.С.

Кушхова К.А.

О. фил.

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Мукожева З.К.

А. яз.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Кушхова К.А.

О. фил.

Батчаева С.С.
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Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Кочесокова З.М. Атаева В.Ш.

Кочесокова З.М. Атаева В.Ш.

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Батчаева С.С.

Батчаева С.С.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Дышекова Э.А.

Дышекова Э.А.

Кушхова К.А.

О. фил.

О. фил.

Дышекова Э.А.

Дышекова Э.А.

Мукожева З.К.

А. яз.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Токбаева А.М. Жабоева А.А.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Кушхова К.А.

Мисирова Р.Б.

Н.яз.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Азаматова С.Ж.

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Мисирова Р.Б.

Н.яз.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Маршенкулова Х.Н.

Азаматова С.Ж.Шаваева Н.М.

Токбаева А.М. Жабоева А.А.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.

Азаматова С.Ж.Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Токбаева А.М. Жабоева А.А.

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Налоева М.И.

О. фил.

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Шукова Р.С.

А. яз.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Бакова

Бакова Герузова

Герузова

Налоева М.И.

О. фил.

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Налоева М.И.

О. фил.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Шукова Р.С.

А. яз.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Бакова Герузова

Токбаева А.М. Жабоева А.А.

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Налоева М.И.

О. фил.

Текуева Д.И.

Диф.д-ка

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Биттирова Н.Х.

Ист.КБР

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Пшигаушева

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Машукова Р.Ю.

ОАГП

Биттирова Н.Х.

Ист.КБР

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Биттирова Н.Х.

Ист.КБР

Биттирова Н.Х.

Ист.КБР

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Емзагова З.Б.

Емзагова З.Б.

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Емзагова З.Б.

Емзагова З.Б.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Емзагова З.Б.

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Биттирова Н.Х.

Ист.КБР

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Емзагова З.Б.

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.Непеева

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.Непеева

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Непеева

Непеева

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Непеева

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.Непеева

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.Непеева

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Машукова Р.Ю.

ОАГП

Непеева

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Иосипчук

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Карданова Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б.

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Хутова М.Х.

Ист.КБР

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Жекамухов А.Б.

БЖД

Жекамухов А.Б.

БЖД

Шукова Р.С.

А. яз.

Машукова Р.Ю.

ОАГП

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Жекамухов А.Б.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Хутова М.Х.

Ист.КБР

Жекамухов А.Б.

БЖД

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Емзагова З.Б. Иосипчук

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Шаваева Н.М.

ЛПДВ

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

Шукова Р.С.

А. яз.

Тхагапсоева Ж.А.

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

08.30-10.00

17.00-18.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40
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